
Provisional Summer GCSE/GCE 2020 Timetable

Yr 11

Date Start DurationBoard Level Subject

Mon 11 May 09:00 01:45 OCR CNAT/1&2 Info Tech: Undrstndng Tool Tchnqs Wtn

Tue 12 May 09:00 00:35 AQA GCSE/9FC French Listening & Reading Test

Tue 12 May 13:45 01:15 AQA GCSE/9DA Combined Science Biology Paper 1

Tue 12 May 13:45 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Biology Paper 1

Wed 13 May 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE GCSE/9FC English Literature Paper 1 

Wed 13 May 13:45 01:00 OCR CNAT/1&2 Sprt Stdies: Cntmpry Issues Sprt Wrtn

Wed 13 May 13:45 01:15 AQA GCSE/9FC Physical Education Paper 1

Wed 13 May 13:45 00:45 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC Turkish Listening & reading

Thu 14 May 09:00 01:15 AQA GCSE/9DA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1

Thu 14 May 09:00 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Chemistry Paper 1

Fri 15 May 09:00 01:00 AQA GCSE/9FC French Writing Test

Fri 15 May 13:45 01:15 AQA GCSE/9FC Physical Education Paper 2

Mon 18 May 09:00 01:15 OCR GCSE/9FC Geography B: Paper 1 

Mon 18 May 13:45 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Drama Written Paper

Mon 18 May 13:45 00:35 AQA GCSE/9FC German Listening & Reading

Tue 19 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC Maths Paper 1 - Non Calculator

Wed 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA GCSE/9FC Engineering Written Paper

Wed 20 May 09:00 00:35 AQA GCSE/9FC Spanish Listening & Reading 

Wed 20 May 09:00 01:25 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC Turkish Writing

Wed 20 May 09:00 01:00 OCR CNAT/1&2 Engineering

Wed 20 May 13:45 01:15 AQA GCSE/9DA Combined Science Physics Paper 1

Wed 20 May 13:45 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Physics Paper 1

Thu 21 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCSE GCSE/9FC English Literature Paper 2 

Thu 21 May 13:45 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Psychology Paper 1

Fri 22 May 13:45 01:30 OCR CNAT/1&2 Enterprise & Marketing

Mon 01 Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC History Paper 1 

Mon 01 Jun 13:45 01:15 AQA GCSE/9DA Combined Science Biology Paper 2

Mon 01 Jun 13:45 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Biology Paper 2

Tue 02 Jun 09:00 01:45 WJEC/GCSE GCSE/9FC English Language - Paper 1

Wed 03 Jun 09:00 01:15 OCR GCSE/9FC Geography B: Paper 2

Wed 03 Jun 13:45 01:00 AQA GCSE/9FC Spanish Writing Test

Thu 04 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC Maths Paper 2 - Calculator

Thu 04 Jun 13:45 00:00 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC History Paper 2 

Fri 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 WJEC/GCSE GCSE/9FC English Language - Paper 2 

Fri 05 Jun 13:45 01:00 AQA GCSE/9FC German Writing Test

Fri 05 Jun 13:45 01:30 AQA GCSE/9FC Media Studies Paper 1

Fri 05 Jun 13:45 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Psychology Paper 2

All Candidates must be outside the Examination Room at least 15 minutes prior to the start of 



Yr 11

Date Start DurationBoard Level Subject

Mon 08 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC Maths Paper 3 - Calculator

Mon 08 Jun 13:45 01:30 AQA GCSE/9FC Media Studies Paper 2

Tue 09 Jun 09:00 01:20 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC History Paper 3

Tue 09 Jun 13:45 01:30 WJEC/GCSE GCSE/9FC Film Studies Comp Paper 1 

Tue 09 Jun 13:45 01:45 WJEC/GCSE GCSE/9FC Food Preparation & Nutrition

Tue 09 Jun 13:45 01:45 EDEXL/GCSEGCSE/9FC Music Appraising

Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA GCSE/9DA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2

Wed 10 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Chemistry Paper 2

Thu 11 Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR GCSE/9FC Geography B: Paper 3 

Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA GCSE/9DA Combined Science Physics Paper 2

Fri 12 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA GCSE/9FC Physics Paper 2

Fri 12 Jun 13:45 01:30 WJEC/GCSE GCSE/9FC Film Studies Comp Paper 2 

Mon 15 Jun 13:45 01:45 AQA L2/FC Further Mathematics Paper 1

Thu 18 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA L2/FC Further Mathematics Paper 2


